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AAA Plating and Inspection, Inc 424 E. Dixon St., Compton, CA 90222 310-637-1066 aaaplating.com carol@aaaplating.com Nadcap Chemical Processing, Blasting, Coatings, & NDT

Abrasive Finishing Company "AFCO" 14920 South Main St., Gardena, CA 90248 310-323-7175 afco.la edward@afco.la Nadcap Shot peen and Sandblasting

All Black Company 13090 Park St., Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 562-946-2955 allblackco-inc.com rocio.p@allblackco-inc.com Nadcap Chemical Processing, Blasting, Coatings, & NDT

All Metals Processing 8401 Standustrial St., Stanton, CA 90680 714-828-8238 allmetalsprocessing.com MattM@amp-oc.com Nadcap, 
AS9100 Chemical Processing, Blasting, Coatings, & NDT

Anaplex Corporation 15547 Garfield Ave, Paramount, CA 90723 562-634-5700 anaplexcorp.com quality@anaplexcorp.com Nadcap Chemical Processing, Blasting, Coatings, & NDT

Anodizing Industries 5222 Alhambra Ave, Los Angeles, CA 90032 323-227-4916 anodizingindustries.com anodizingindustriesinc@gmail.com Nadcap, 
AS9100 Chemical Processing, Blasting, & Coatings

Associated Plating Company 9636 Ann St., Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 562-946-5525 associatedplating.com s.apodaca@associatedplating.com Nadcap Chemical Processing 

Astro Aluminum Treating Company 11040 Palmer Ave, South Gate, CA 90280 562-923-4344 astroaluminum.com jneer@astroaluminum.com Nadcap, 
AS9100 Heat Treating

Barry Avenue Plating Co. Inc. 2210 Barry Ave, Los Angeles, CA 90064 310-478-0078 barryavenueplating.com carmen@barryavenueplating.com Nadcap Chemical Processing, Blasting, Coatings, & NDT

Bennett Heat Treating 690 Ferry St, Newark, NJ 07105 973-589-0590 bennettheat.com terence.ahern@bennettheat.com Nadcap Heat Treating

Bodycote 3370 Benedict Way, Huntington Park, CA 90255 323-583-1231 bodycote.com Marcia.Bell@bodycote.com Nadcap, 
AS9100 Heat Treating

Burbank Plating Services 13561 Desmond St, Pacoima, CA 91331 818-899-1157 burbankplating.com sales@burbankplating.com Nadcap Chemical Processing

Burbank Steel Treating 415 S. Varney St, Burbank, CA 91502 818-842-0975 burbanksteel.com oscar@burbanksteel.com Nadcap, 
AS9100 Heat Treating

Certified Steel Treating 2454 E. 58th St., Vernon, CA 90058 323-583-8711 certifiedsteeltreat.com Jeff@certifiedsteeltreat.com Nadcap Heat Treating

Continental Heat Treating 10643 S. Norwalk Blvd, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 562-944-8808 continentalht.com knelson@continentalht.com Nadcap Heat Treating

Danco (all sites) 44 La Porte St., Arcadia, CA 91006 626-445-3303 danco.net Veronica.M@danco.net Nadcap Chemical Processing, Blasting, Coatings, & NDT

Delta Heat Treating 15692 Computer Ln, Huntington Beach, CA 92649 714-890-4893 deltaht.com jpatterson@deltaht.com Nadcap Heat Treating

Diversified Testing Lab 336 W. Front St. Burlington, NC 27215 336-227-7710 diversifiedtestinglabs.com bdement@diversifiedtestinglabs.com ISO 17025 Flammability, Elongation, Tearing Strength testing of Textile Fabrics 

Electrolurgy 1121 Duryea Ave, Irvine, CA 92614 949-250-4494 electrolurgy.com eron@electrolurgy.com Nadcap, 
AS9100 Chemical Processing, Blasting, Coatings, & NDT

Embee Processing 2136 S. Hathaway St. Santa CA, CA 92705 714-546-9842 embee.com ArtD@embee.com Nadcap, 
AS9100 Chemical Processing, Blasting, Coatings, & NDT

Expedite Testing Services 11645 Riverside Dr. Ste 127, Lakeside, CA 92040 619-736-7872 expeditetest.com tiffanya@expeditetest.com ISO 17025 Material Testing

Fine Quality Metal Finishing 1640 Daisy Ave, Long Beach, CA 90813 562-432-2248 finequalitymetalfinishing.com raymond@finequalitymetalfinishing.com Nadcap, 
AS9100 Chemical Processing, Blasting, Coatings, & NDT

Hadd-Co Inspection Lab 2420 Amsler St., Torrance, CA 90505 310-325-7620 haddco.com NDT@haddco.com Nadcap NDT

Hixson Metal Finishing 829 Production Pl, Newport Beach, CA 92663 949-645-4800 hmfgroup.com kara.bjorkman@hmfgroup.com Nadcap, 
AS9100 Chemical Processing, Blasting, Coatings, & NDT

JD Processing, Inc 2220 Cape Cod Way, Santa Ana, CA 92703 714-972-8161 jdprocessinginc.com denguyen@jdprocessing.com Nadcap Chemical Processing, Blasting, & Coatings

Kaiser Aluminum Washington E 15000 Euclid Ave, Spokane Valley, WA 99216 509-924-1500 kaiseraluminum.com mike.klocke@kaisertwd.com Nadcap Material Testing
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Mechanical Metal Finishing 15220 S. Broadway Gardena, CA 90248 310-353-2181 deburr.com bernie@deburr.com Nadcap Abrasive Blast, Electropolishing, Passivation, & Tumble Deburr

Metal Chem, Inc 21514 Nordhoff St., Chatsworth CA 91331 818-727-9951 metalcheminc.com jorge@metalcheminc.com Nadcap Chemical Processing, Blasting, & Coatings

National Thermal Processing 14651 Malloy Dr, Fontana, CA 92335 909-427-1300 nationalthermalprocessing.com rthayer@nationalthermalprocessing.com Nadcap Heat Treating

NDT&I Labs 3295 Industry Drive Signal Hill CA 90755 408-734-4400 ndtilabs.com office@ndtilabs.com Nadcap NDT

Pacific Magnetic and Penetrant 6829 Farmdale Ave, N Hollywood, CA 91605 818-765-7266 www.pacificmagnetic.com richard.rodriguez@pacificmagnetic.com Nadcap NDT

Plateronics Processing 9164 Independence Ave, Chatsworth, CA 91311 818-341-2191 plateronics.com qa@plateronics.com Nadcap Chemical Processing

Precision Anodizing & Plating 1601 N. Miller St. Anaheim, CA 92806 714-996-1601 precisionanodizingandplating.com patrick@anodizing-plating.com Nadcap Chemical Processing

Precision Control Finishing 12150 Bloomfield Ave, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 562-484-3940 precisioncontrolfinishing.com sandraortizpcf@gmail.com Nadcap Chemical Processing

Prime Plating 11321 Goss St., Sun Valley, CA 91352 818-768-9100 prime-plating.com quality@prime-plating.com Nadcap Chemical Processing

Ramguard, Inc 15926 S. Figueroa St., Gardena, CA 90248 310-516-1716 ramguardinc.net ramguard1@gmail.com Nadcap Coatings

Reid Metal Finishing 3110 W. Harvard St., Santa Ana, CA 92704 714-549-3771 rmfusa.com jquijas@rmfusa.com Nadcap, 
AS9100 Chemical Processing & NDT

Sonic Plating 1930 W. Rosecrans Ave, Gardena, CA 90249 310-327-5740 sonicplatingco.com whitemist@sbcglobal.net Nadcap Chemical Processing & Coatings

The Lab Materials Testing 11150 White Birch Dr., Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730 909-944-2777 thelabmt.com Chrise@thelabmt.com ISO 17025 Material Testing

Varco Heat Treating Company 12101 Industry St., Garden Grove, CA 92841 714-895-1155 varcoheat.com info@varcoheat.com Nadcap Heat Treating
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